
LEGAL NETWORK 
DIRECTORY
Alachua County Property 
Appraiser’s Office

Heirs’ Property, Probate & Estate Planning 
Resources Connecting Alachua County 
residents with local attorneys

QUESTIONS OR 
UPCOMING EVENTS?

HOW TO USE 
THIS DIRECTORY

Contact 
Precious Polycarpe

For questions about this directory, or for 
information about upcoming probate 
and estate planning workshops:

Apply to the Heirs’ Property & Estate 
Planning Legal Network at 
www.acpafl.org/co-peps/ to be 
connected with a participating attorney.

You are free to choose any participating 
attorney you feel comfortable 
with—these listings are provided for 
access and choice, not endorsement.

Consider asking about fees, payment 
options, and next steps before scheduling 
services with your selected attorney.
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Inclusion in this directory does not constitute 
an endorsement by the Alachua County 

Property Appraiser’s Office.
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(352) 213-4966

(352) 213-4966
515 N Main St, Suite 200
Gainesville, FL 32601
communications@acpafl.org

Homeowners seeking 
clear title

Families navigating probate

THIS DIRECTORY IS 
INTENDED TO SUPPORT:

Residents planning for the 
future through wills and 
estate documents

Sign up for community events and
workshops through the Outreach

section on our website



Listings are provided for 
informational purposes only.

Merhar Law, PLLC
Michael R. Merhar

(352) 562-0626
5950 NW 1st Place, Suite 120, Gainesville, FL 32607

Michael@MerharLaw.com  Primary Email

Paralegal@MerharLaw.com  Secondary Email

MerharLaw.com

Miller Elder Law Firm, P.A.
Shannon Miller, Esq. (Owner) & 
Genna Fasullo LaPeer, Esq. (CEO)

(352) 379-1900
806 NW 16th Avenue, Suite B, Gainesville, FL 32601

office@millerelderlawfirm.com
www.millerelderlawfirm.com

Norm D. Fugate, P.A.
Norm D. Fugate Board Certified Real Estate Attorney

(352) 528-0019
248 N.W. Main Street / P.O. Box 98, Williston, FL 32696

norm@normdfugatepa.com
normdfugatepa.com

A. Scott Toney, P.A.
A. Scott Toney

(352) 376-6800
2700 NW 43rd St., Suite B, Gainesville, FL 32606

administrator@thetoneylawfirm.com
TheToneyLawFirm.com

Bogin, Munns & Munns
Adam S. Towers

(352) 642-8989
4411 NW 8th Ave, Suite B Gainesville, FL 32605

ATowers@boginmunns.com
www.boginmunns.com/attorneys/adam-s-towers/

Dignity & Trust Law, PLLC
Kathryn (“Katie”) Flores, Esq., LLM

128 NW 137th Dr, Suite B, Newberry, FL 32669

assist@dignitytrustlaw.com
www.dignitytrustlaw.com

Florida Probate Law Group
Charles Michael David

(352) 354-2654
201 SE 2nd Ave, Suite 210, Gainesville, FL 32601

abernier@floridaprobatelawgroup.com
floridaprobatelawgroup.com

Lauren Richardson Law, PLLC
Lauren N. Richardson, Esq.

(352) 204-2224
507 NW 60th Street, Suite D, Gainesville, FL 32607

lauren@laurenrichardsonlaw.com
www.laurenrichardsonlaw.com

Knellinger and Associates
Scott D. Bird

(352) 373-3334
2815 NW 13th Street, Suite 305, Gainesville, FL 32609

scott@knellingerlaw.com
www.lawyergainesville.com

Law Office of Ernest A. Sellers, Jr.
Ernest A. Sellers, Jr.

(352) 575-0734

Available for in-person meetings in Alachua County 
(scheduled upon request)

esellersjr@gmail.com

Law Office of Jennifer Meiselman Titus, PLLC
Jennifer Meiselman Titus, Esq. LLM.

(352) 281-0065
5215 SW 91st Terrace, Gainesville, FL 32608

jennifer@mygnvlawyer.com
www.mygnvlawyer.com

Legally Remote, PLLC
Minerva Santiago

(352) 660-4021
13900 Tech City Cir., Suite 400, Alachua, FL 32615

questions@legallyremote.com
www.legallyremote.com

Rosenblatt Curatolo, P.A.
Maria del Carmen Curatolo
Howard M. Rosenblatt

(352) 373-7100
2830 NW 41st Street, Suite H, Gainesville, FL 32606

maria@rcpalaw.com
howard@rcpalaw.com
rcpalaw.com

ATTORNEY LISTINGS


